
e-paper  www.sambadkalika.in

T M ISO

8
 P

a
g

e
s

, 
 2

.0
0

E-mail :
sambadkalikanews@gmail.com

 Vol -31 Issue-201 18th  August 2024, Sunday Bhubaneswar





csnastrology@gmail.com



Editor : Jayasish Roy
Printed & Published by Basanti Roy on behalf of Integral Publication Pvt. Ltd., Printed at Gayatri Industries, Plot No. TS 3/193,  Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar- 751010, Odisha  & Published at 464, Saheed Nagar, Bhubaneswar- 751007  Ph. : 2541448, 2545046, 2545678, Fax : 2545668.

E-mail : sambadkalikanews@gmail.com







Block Development Officer, Kuliana (Chandua)

2470 14.08.24
2/2024/25

I-80

OIPR-19268/11/0001/ 2425

OFFICE OF THE NOTIFIED AREA COUNCIL; UDALA
TEL NO/FAX-06795-232268

UDALA, MAYURBHANJ
ODISHA, PIN-757041
No 1042 / NAC Date 17.08.24/Udala

QUOTATION CALL NOTICE
The sealed quotations are invited from experienced, competent and
eligible agencies for preparation of DPR (Detailed Project Report) of
09 No of waterbodies for "Rejuvenation of Water bodies" Under Ju-
risdiction of UDALA NAC under "Ama Pokhari" scheme to the of-
fice of the undersigned on or before 27.08.2024 at 01.00 PM and the
same will be opened at 03 PM on 27.08.2024. The quoted rate should
be inclusive of all taxes if any. The agency whose quotation will be
accepted must have to complete the work within stipulated time. No
quotations will be entertained after the scheduled date and time.
Details of the waterbodies

Executive officer
Udala NAC

C-446

OIPR-13162/11/0002/ 2425

GOVT.OF ODISHA
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

O/O THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, QUALITY ASSURANCE DIVISION,
NAYAGARH BARAMASI DANDA, COLLEGE ROAD, NAYAGARH,

EMAIL: eenqdivn@gmail.com
Detail short Tender call Notice No QADNGR- 01/2024-25

1.Further details can be see from the State Govt. website http://www.dowr.odisha.gov.in
2. Any Corrigendum/ Cancellation to the above notice will be published in the above website
only. Superintending Engineer,

Quality Assurance Division,
 Nayagarh

A-234

OIPR-32423/11/0001/2425

�



RNI Regd. No. : 52640/94
Postal Regd. No. :

BN/60/22-24


